
No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Zach Brown Pippa/Toffee 16 20 36 2

2 Anastasia Farley Gypsy 17 18 35 2

3 Lyra Smith Teddie 12 5 13 30 3
4 Phoebe Pearson Minnie 13 14 27 2

5 Clara Cooper Poppy 11 11 1

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Teddie Smith Teddie 15 18 18 51 3

2 Imogen Brown Toffee/Hallie 12 17 29 2

3 Logan Heath Raffles 5 17 22 2
4 Jessica Tokley Maddie 18 18 1

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Wilfred Brown Toffee/Hallie 13 20 33 2

2 Amelia Farley Gypsy 8 20 28 2

3 Grace Dayman Merlin 12 10 22 2
4 Billy Murphy Ruby 17 17 1

5 Sofia Rust Minty 2 15 17 2

6 Josie Cooper Poppy 10 10 1

7 Jessica Tokley Maddy 8 8 1

8 0 1

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Robert Cooper Silver 20 20 1

2 Annabel Farley Gypsy 12 20 32 2

3 0 1
4 0 1

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Sienna Mac Charlie/Joey 15 13 11 39 3

2 Lilly Woodward Dancer 17 18 35 2

3 Bobby Mac Buddy 17 12 29 2
4 George Mac Janey 16 4 8 28 3

5 Beau Cossar Spotty 16 16 1

6 Bethan Eatough Jazmin 14 14 1

7 Sienna Rust Harry 4 6 10 2

8 Phoenix Smith Buddy 7 7 1

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Spencer Mac Charlie 20 20 1

2 0 0

3 0 0
4 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Natalie Jeffs Ruby 17 16 33 2

2 Jade Tokley Apollo 15 17 32 2

3 Denise Pearson Manny 10 18 28 2
4 Kiri Hubble Raffles 13 11 24 2

5 Nicola Cooper Dora 17 17 1

6 Elysee Williams-Ward Ollie 6 6 1

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

B Group

C Group

D Group

Gymkhana Placings 2025
Tiny Tots

Lead Rein

A Junior

A Senior



No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Jessica Tokley Maddy 5 17 22 2

2 Wilfred Brown Holly/Toffee 7 11 18 2

3 Grace Dayman Merlin 0 16 16 2
4 Billy Murphy Ruby 6 6 1

5 Imogen Brown Pippa 6 6 1

6 0 0

7 0 0

8 0 0

9 0 0
10 0 0

No of Shows

Position Rider Horse 30-Mar 13-Apr 27-Apr 11-May 25-May 08-Jun 22-Jun 06-Jul 20-Jul 03-Aug 17-Aug 31-Aug 14-Sep 28-Sep Totals Total

1 Jade Tokley Apollo 13 16 29 2

2 George Mac Joey 16 6 5 27 3

3 Bobby Mac Buddy 16 5 21 2
4 Natalie Jeffs Ruby 9 12 21 2

5 Denise Pearson Manny 5 14 19 2

6 Lilly Woodward Dancer/Lola 5 13 18 2

7 Beau Cossar Spotty 15 15 1

8 Spencer Mac Charlie 5 6 11 2

9 Bethan Eatough Jazmin 8 8 1

10 Sienna Mac Charlie 5 5 1

11 Sienna Rust Harry 5 0 5 2
12 Elysee Williams-Ward Ollie 3 3 1

Senior Open

Junior Open


